
EMBA 
COURSE DATES

Orientation
7 Feb, 9am – 12 pm
Room - ELI223

Intensive 1 Intensive 1 Intensive 2 Intensive 2
1 Mindful Leadership Fri 7 Feb

1pm – 8pm
ELI229

Sat 8 Feb
9am – 5pm
ELI229

2 weeks Fri 21 Feb
1pm – 8pm
ELI229

Sat 22 Feb
9am – 5pm
ELI229

3 weeks 

2 Sustainable 
Organisational 
Change

Fri 13 March
1pm – 8pm
ELI229

Sat 14 March
9am – 5pm
ELI229

2 weeks Fri 27 March
1pm – 8pm
ELI229

Sat 28 Mar
9am – 5pm
ELI229

3 weeks Easter 
10 – 13 April
Anzac Day 
25 April

3 Enterprise Strategy 
for Global 
Uncertainty

Fri 17 April
1pm – 8pm
ELI229

Sat 18 April
9am – 5pm
ELI229

2 weeks Fri 1 May
1pm – 8pm
ELI229

Sat 2 May
9am – 5pm
ELI229

3 weeks

4 Innovation 
Management and 
Design

Fri 29 May
1pm – 8pm
ELI229

Sat 30 May
9am – 5pm
ELI229

2 weeks Fri 12 Jun
1pm – 8pm
ELI229

Sat 13 Jun
9am – 5pm
ELI229

4 weeks 8 June 
Queens 
birthday 

5 Strategic Financial 
Management

Fri 3 July
1pm – 8pm
ELI229

Sat 4 July
9am – 5pm
ELLI229

3 weeks Fri 24 July
1pm – 8pm
ELI229

Sat 25 July
9am – 5pm
ELI229

3 weeks
6 Project Design and 

Implementation
Fri 14 Aug
1pm – 8pm
ELI229

Sat 15 Aug
9pm – 5pm
ELI229

2 weeks Fri 28 Aug
1pm – 8pm
ELI229

Sat 29 Aug
9am – 5pm
ELI229

3 weeks Labour Day 
5 October

7 Tools, Techniques 
and Transitions in a 
Digitally Changing 
Environment

Fri 18 Sept
1pm – 8pm
ELI229

Sat 19 Sept
9am – 5pm
ELI229

3 weeks Fri 9 Sept
1pm – 8pm
ELI229

Sat 10 Sept
9am – 5pm
ELI229

3 weeks
8 Executive 

Consulting for 
Managers and 
Leaders

Fri 30 Oct
1pm – 8pm
ELI229

Sat 31 Oct
9am – 5pm
ELI229

2 weeks Fri 13 Oct
1pm – 8pm
ELI229

Sat 14 Oct
9am – 5pm
ELI229

Final presentation TBA
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